DAV BDL PUBLIC SCHOOL, BHANUR, SANGAREDDY, TELANGANA
TENTATIVE SCHOOL CALENDER - 2024-25

S.No Date Day Event/Holiday
1 03.06.2024 Monday Reporting Day For Teachers
2 0270?)622342;0 Wednesday to Friday CBP - In-service trainings for staff
3 12.06.2024 Wednesday School Re-opens after summer break for students
4 17.06.2024 Monday Bakrid
5 21.06.2024 Friday International Yoga Day
6 17.07.2024 Wednesday Muharram
7 18282722%;;10 Thursday to Saturday | Periodic Test - 1 for classes Il to X
8 Bonalu Festival
9 02.08.2024 Friday Parent-Teacher Meeting
10 15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day
11 16.08.2024 Friday Varalakshmi Vratam
12 19.08.2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan
13 26.08.2024 Monday Janmashtami
27.08.2024 to Tuesday to Saturday TERM — 1 Examination for classes LKG to Il
14 05.09.2024 Thursday Teachers Day celebrations
15 07.09.2024 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi
16 09.09.2024 Monday Telugu Diwas celebrations
17 14.09.2024 Saturday Hindi Diwas celebrations
18 16.09.2024 Monday Milad-un-Nabi
19 18.09.2024 to Wednesday to Saturday | Half Yearly Examinations/Periodic Test-2 for classes Ill to X
28.09.2024
20 02.10.2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti
21 0121202(2)5‘21;0 Tuesday to Saturday Dusshera Holidays
22 14.10.2024 Monday School Reopens after Dusshera holidays
23 26.102024 Saturday Parent-Teacher Meeting
24 33;552%‘;? Thursday & Friday | Diwali holidays
25 14.11.2024 Thursday Children's Day celebrations
26 15.11.2024 Friday Gurunanak Jayanthi & Karthik Purnima
27 38611222312‘;0 Saturday to Friday Periodic Test-3 for classes Il to X; TERM-II Examination for classes LKG to Il
28 14.12.2024 Saturday Parent-Teacher Meeting
29 22.12.2024 Sunday National Mathematics Day
30 2261522%34& Wednesday & Thursday | Christmas
31 01.01.2025 Wednesday New Year
32 January Pre-Board Examinations for classes VIII to X
33 1?:(1)12%350 Monday to Thursday Pongal holidays
34 17.01.2025 Friday School Reopens after Pongal holidays
35 26.01.2025 Sunday Republic Day
36 20.02.2025 to Thursday to Monday Annual Examinations for classes Il to VII & class IX;
03.03.2025 TERM-III Examination for classes LKG to Il
37 26.02.2025 Wednesday Mahashivratri
38 28.02.2025 Friday National Science Day
Class VIII final examination dates will be announced by DAV Education Board & Pre-
39 February N
Bord examinations for class X
40 March Class X CBSE Board examinations
41 14.03.2025 Friday Holi
42 18.03.2025 Tuesday Issue of Report Cards for all classes & Sale of Text Books for classes LKG to Class VIII
43 20.03.2025 Thursday New Academic Year begins for all classes
44 30.03.2025 Sunday Ugadi
45 31.03.2025 Monday Ramzan
46 05.04.2025 Saturday Jagjeevanram Jayanthi
47 06.04.2025 Sunday Sri Ram Navami
48 14.04.2025 Monday Ambedkar Jayanthi
49 18.04.2025 Friday Good Friday
50 23.04.2025 Wednesday Last Working Day

PTO




CLASSES:1 TOX HOME WORK SCHEDULE (2024-25)

St Dﬁ MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
NO | cLAss ¥
1 X MATHS, SCI-P/C | MATHS, SOC-H/C | MATHS, SCI-P/C MATHS, SOC-H/C | MATHS, SCI-BIO | MATHS, SOC-GEO
2"LANG ENG 2"LANG ENG. 2"LANG. ENG.
2 X MATHS, SOC-GEO MATrI:jS, SCI-P/C MATHS, SOC-H/C MATrI‘-JjS, SCI-P/C MATHS, SOC-H/C MATrI:‘S, SCI-P/C
ENG 2"LANG. ENG 2"LANG. ENG 2"LANG.
3 Vil MATHS, SdCIENCE MATHS, SOCIAL MATanS, SCIENCE MATHS, SOCIAL MATHS, SCIENCE MATHS, SCIENCE
SOCIAL, 2™ LANG. ENGLISH 2" LANG. ENGLISH 2" LANG. SOCIAL, ENGLISH
4 Vil MATHS, ENGLISH | MATHS, 2" LANG. | MATHS, ENGLISH | MATHS, 2™ LANG. | MATHS, ENGLISH | MATHS, 2™ LANG.
SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE SOCIAL
5 vi MATHS, 2™ LANG. | MATHS, ENGLISH | MATHS, 2™ LANG. | MATHS, ENGLISH | MATHS, 2™ LANG. | MATHS, ENGLISH
SOCIAL SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE
6 v MATHS, ENGLISH | MATHS, 2™ LANG. MATHS, ENGLISH | MATHS, 2™ LANG. | MATHS, ENGLISH | MATHS, 2™ LANG.
SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE SOCIAL
7 " MATHS, 2" ANG. | MATHS, ENGLISH | MATHS, 2™ LANG. | MATHS, ENGLISH | MATHS, 2" LANG. | MATHS, ENGLISH
SOCIAL SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE
8 n MATHS, ENGLISH | MATHS, 2" LANG. | MATHS, ENGLISH | MATHS, 2" LANG. | MATHS, ENGLISH | MATHS, 2™ LANG.
SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE SOCIAL
9 In MATHS, 2" LANG. MATHSE'VE;\'G“SH MATHS, 2™ LANG. ENGLISH, EVS MATHS, 2™ LANG.
10 | MATHS, ENGLISH | MATHS, 2™ LANG. ENGLISH, EVS MATHS, 2" LANG. MATHS, ENGLISH

SCIENCE

Note:1. The written home work is as per the above schedule. 2. Home work for 3" language & IT/AI/FMM will be weekly once.

3. Children should bring specified note books/ practice books on particular days mentioned above for

(i) writing and submission of practice book. (ii) Copying fair notes, etc.,

CLASSES: III TOX CLASS TEST (SLIP TEST) SCHEDULE (2024-25)

SL CLASSES MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 X MATHS ENGLISH SCIENCE I LANG SOCIAL -
2 IX SCIENCE I LANG MATHS SOCIAL ENGLISH -
3 Vil SOCIAL ENGLISH SCIENCE I LANG MATHS -
4 VI ENGLISH MATHS SOCIAL SCIENCE I LANG -
5 VI MATHS ENGLISH SCIENCE I LANG SOCIAL -
6 \Y SCIENCE I LANG MATHS SOCIAL ENGLISH -
7 v SOCIAL ENGLISH SCIENCE I LANG MATHS -
8 I ENGLISH MATHS SOCIAL SCIENCE I LANG -

Note : Prepare well for each & every subject slip test. Slip test of third language will be conducted once in fortnight (15 days).

CLASSES : I TO X CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES SCHEDULE (2024-25)

SL.NO DATE SUB JUNIOR-1 SUB JUNIOR-2 JUNIORS SENIORS
) (CLASS 1&2) (CLASS 334) (CLASS 5, 6 &7) (CLASS 8,9810)
1. 12/07/24 (FRI) DRAWING CLAY MODELLING POSTER MAKING POSTER MAKING
2. 23/08/24 (FRI) ONE MINUTE GAME ONE MINUTE GAME EXTEMPORE SOLO SINGING
3 15/08/24 (THU) INDEPENDENCE DAY GROUP INDEPENDENCE DAY INDEPENDENCE DAY
) INDEPENDENCE DAY B DANCE GROUP DANCE GROUP DANCE
4, 30/08/24 (FRI) MEMORY GAME MEMORY GAME SOLO SINGING BEST OUT OF WASTE
GANIT CHALLENGE
5. 06/09/24 (FRI) POEM RECITATION POEM RECITATION (APTITUDE TEST) EXTEMPORE
14/09/24  (SAT) HINDI HINDI QUIZ HINDI QUIZ HINDI
HINDI DIVAS POEM RECITATION RAMAYANA MAHABHARAT NUKKAD NATAK
7. 18/10/24 (FRI) SOLO DANCE SOLO SINGING PIC AND ACT Quiz
JOIN THE DOTS AND ART- BOOK MARK MAKING ART- BOUQUET
8 25/10/24 (FRI) COLOR (FULL CLASS) COLLAGE MAKING MAKING
MONOLOGUE
9 08/11/24 (FRI) WORD BUILDING CALLIGRAPHY (EKAL PATRA ABHINAY) ORIGAMI
13/11/24 (WED) MONOLOGUE
10 CHILDREN'S DAY PICTIONARY GREETING CARD ENGLISH SKIT (DRAMA) (EKAL PATRA ABHINAY)
GANIT CHALLENGE
1" 22111/24 (FRI) CALLIGRAPHY STORY NARRATION SPELL BEE (APTITUDE TEST)
12 13/12/24 (FRI) APTITUDE TEST ELOCUTION POEM RECITATION SPELL BEE
13 20/112/24 (FRI) STORY NARRATION APTITUDE TEST ELOCUTION RANGOLI

Note : A participant will be allowed to participate in maximum 3 competitions only (include solo or group) other than class room competitions.
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